
Stafford Camus Renovations – Bldg. B 
PROJECT NO. 11-38 

SIGN-IN SHEET / PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / July 27, 2011 @ 2:00 P.M.  

 
 

 

 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

1. 
 

Robbie Bailes/Daryl Bailes 
 

Stiata Construction 
 

(713) 532-4202 
 

 
 

2. 
 

Patricia Castro 
 

A&M Environmental, LLC 
 

(713) 678-7519 
 

Pcastro23@sbcglobal.net 
 

3. 
 
Jerry Fields 

 

Gonzales Commercial Electric, Inc. 
 

(713) 697-3559 
 

jerryf@gonzalesce.com 
 

4. 
 

Michael Johnson 
 

Johnston Commercial Services, LLC 
 

(713) 682-1500 
  
 

 

5. 
 

Joe Daniels 
 

ARC Abatement 
 

(713) 849-7738 
 

joedaniels@arcabatement.com 
 

6. 
 

Elliott Gray 
 

Miner-Dederick Construction 
 

(713) 529-3001 
 

elliottgray@minerdederick.com 
 

7. 
 

Paul Alexander 
 

Strans Systems 
 
(281) 498-1689 

 

palexander.stranssystem.com 
 

8. 
 

Greg Martin 
 

Mitchell Painting 
 

(281) 450-3575 
 

gregorymartin3079@yahoo.com 
 

9. 
 

Mike Mitchell 
 

Mitchell Painting 
 

(713) 682-3377 
 

mitchellpainting@sbcglobal.net 
 

10. 
 

Jimmy Beyer 
 

Construction Masters of Houston, Inc. 
 

(281) 997-2640 
 

jimmy@cmhou.com 
 

11. 
 

Henry Rodriguez 
 

Universal Construction Group 
 

(214) 349-1600 
 

henryr@universaltx.com 
 

12. 
 

Darrell Burgess/Anna Whatley 
 

CA Flooring 
 

(979) 997-4725 
 

ca-flooring@clear.net   
 

13. 
 

Bill McKinnon 
 

Fire Tron, Inc. 
 

(281) 499-1500 
 

bmckinnon@firetron.com 
 

14. 
 

Veronica Vela 
 

Vaughn Construction 
 

(713) 243-8300 
 

vvela@vaughnconstruction.com 
 

15. 
 

Pam Haynes 
 

Gamma Construction 
 

(713) 963-0086 
 

phaynes@gammaconst.com 
 

16. 
 

Dave Oliver 
 

Bass Construction  
 

(281) 342-2022 
 

dave@bassconcco.com 
 

17. 
 

Rusty Young 
 

Precision Demolition 
 

(832) 691-7487 
 
 

 

18. 
 

Jose Hernandez 
 

Baseline 
 

(281) 290-6900 
 
baselineinc@msn.com 

 

19. 
 

Alberto Quiroz 
 

Baseline 
 

(281) 290-6900 
 
baselineinc@msn.com 

 

20. 
 

Sergio Pena 
 

AT Demolition 
 

(713)  926-3018 
 

bidsat@atdemo.net 
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 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

21. 
 

Brian Bulgier 
 

JTB Services 
 

(713) 941-4141 
 

bnbulgier@jtbservices.com       
 

22. 
 

Russ Gressett 
 

Primavera Companies, Inc. 
 

(281) 444-2044 
 

rgressett@tge.com 
 

23. 
 

Gabe Vasquez 
 

Morganti 
 

(281) 448-1015 
 

gvasquez@morganti.com 
 

24. 
 

Tanya White 
 

Baseline 
 

(281) 290-6900 
  
Baselineinc@msn.com 

 

25. 
 

Eric Bolton 
 

Division One Construction 
 

(713) 688-7330 
 

bid@d1construction.com 
 

26. 
 

Craig Mitchell 
 

Architechnics/2, Inc. 
 

(713) 868-0088  x-104 
 

cmitchell@architechnics3.com 
 

27. 
 

Willie Brown 
 

Espa Corp 
 

(713) 680-0080 
 

wbrown@espacorp.com 
 

28. 
 

Bob Frances 
 

Horizon Group International 
 

(713) 660-8282 
 

bfrancis@hgiusa.com 
 

29. 
 

Tom Weatherstone 
 

Qualified Construction 
 

(832) 594-8100 
 

tomweatherstone@yahoo.com 
 

30. 
 

Brian Owens 
 

J&B Construction  
 

(281) 935-1069 
 

jbconstructcoinc@aol.com 
 

31. 
 

Ben Reyes 
 

Corner Rock Construction, LLC 
 

(713) 832-7249 
 

benr@crcllc.biz      
 

32. 
 

Justin Harris 
 

Tribble & Stephens Construction 
 

(713) 554-7024 
 

jharrris@tribblestephens.com 
 

33. 
 

Damir Ismailor 
 

Solidarity Contracting 
 

(281) 495-6777 
 

info@solidaritycontracting.com 
 

34. 
 

Tina Ponkoney 
 

Journeyman Construction, Inc. 
 

(512) 247-7000 
 

tponkoney@journeymanco.com 
 

35. 
 

Aaron Rincon 
 
Rincon Air & Heat Company, LLC 

 
(713) 721-4012 

 
arincon@rinconair.com 

 

36. 
 

Joseph Rincon III 
 

Rincon Air & Heat Company, LLC 
 

(713) 721-4012 
 

j.rincon@rinconair.com 
 

37. 
 

Garrett Jurica 
 

KBR 
 

(713) 673-8269 
 
garrett.jurica@kbr.com 

 

38. 
 
Jeff Symank 

 

Tellespen 
 

(281) 447-8100 
 

jsymank@tellepsen.com 
 

39. 
 

Rhett Grothe 
 

Alpha Building Corp 
 

(936) 494-0900 
 

rgrothe@alphabuilding.com    
 

40. 
 

Terry Coonrod 
 

Alpha Building Corp 
 

(936) 494-0900 
 

tcoonrod@alphabuilding.com     
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 NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 
 

41. 
 

Russell Ryan 
 

KBR 
 

(281) 450-6238 
 
russell.ryan@kbr.com 

 

42. 
 

Dan O’Brien 
 

1 Priority Environmental Services 
 

(832) 288-4265 
 

dobryan@go1priority.com 
 

43. 
 
Jason Squier 

 

Gibson and Sons 
 

(281) 850-1015 
 

gibsonandsons@aol.com 
 

44. 
 

Anthony Davis 
 

WA Robbins 
 

(713) 644-5823 
  
davantho@aol.com     

 

45. 
 

Maxime Douge 
 

RHJ-JOC 
 

(713) 440-7674 
 

mdouge@rhjcompanies.com 
 

46. 
 

John Mcguire 
 

Southwest Construction 
 

(713) 667-9345 
 

johnmcguire@hotmail.com 
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